Prehled dochazky z& i 2010 - bfezen 2011

Sopréan 1
Kolarova N.

Svobodova M.

JareSova

Svobodova E.

Navarova
Rosecka
Bestakova
Moravcova
Povolna
Hrubalova
Knechtlova
Havlova

Alt 1
ZaleSakova
Méatlova
Kolarova M.
Mlynkova
Nova
Koémidova
Borecka
Prajsova

Tenor 1
Simanek
Jirsa
Brichac¢

Bas 1
Hubacek
Samek
Kodi
Brych
Pellar

94,52
89,04
87,67
79,45
78,77
78,77
66,44
60,27
47,26
41,67
39,73
21,92

89,04
82,19
80,82
80,82
72,60
65,07
33,56
27,40

95,89
55,48
46,43

97,26
80,14
79,45
66,67
34,25

Sopran 2
Brychova
Machovska
Drabkova
Paikova
Samkovéa
Chrastilova
Hlavackova

Alt 2
MatiaSova
BeneSova
Turofiova
Krélova
Karpecka
Uttendorfska

Tenor 2
Holoubek
Dyrc
Ferrer

Bas 2
Capek
Spok
Hajicek
TéSinsky
Kral
Najemnik
Geist

82,88
79,45
74,66
73,29
69,86
32,88

5,48

82,88
58,90
56,16
47,95
41,67
22,92

63,01
43,84
34,25

98,63
98,63
84,93
72,60
67,81
65,75
37,67



